
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/10/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:04:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/24/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,1400,AGR1500000004,2 CPO,1400,AGR1600000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE WVCA Dam Rehabilitation EOI GANNETT FLEMING INC 06/04/2015 02/24/2016 3,007,690.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000012,4 CPO,0211,GSD1600000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Multi Purpose All Wheel Drive Tractor KRIGGER & COMPANY INC 12/22/2015 02/24/2016 53,754.08

CRFQ,0225,PEI1600000007,2 CCT,0225,PEI1600000002,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

Scanning System Software, Maint.,
Implementation

Information Management & Securities,
LLC

01/19/2016 03/01/2016 21,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000021,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000037,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Parks - Greenbrier River Trail - Utility
Tractor

CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 01/12/2016 02/25/2016 76,088.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000026,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000059,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Energy Marketing O-26-84 OSR
Reclamation Project

ASPEN CORP 12/23/2015 02/25/2016 223,100.00

CRFQ,0506,JWH1600000003,1 CPO,0506,JWH1600000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Purchase of 2 new Nursing Home
Whirlpool Tubs for JWH

DIRECT SUPPLY INC 01/12/2016 02/25/2016 43,305.98

CRFQ,0506,MMB1600000006,1 CMA,0506,MMB1600000004,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH ADDENDUM #1 - CLINICAL DIETETIC
SERVICES

KELLIE M GLASS 12/30/2015 03/07/2016 27,456.00

CRFQ,0704,INS1600000001,4 CPO,0704,INS1600000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Agency Move from 1124 Smith St.to
900 PA. Ave.

CENTRAL VAN & STORAGE OF
CHARL

01/28/2016 02/25/2016 23,781.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

